Record Type

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Record #

RDP-25-21

RAS-25-18

RAS-25-15

RAS-25-16

RDP-25-20

RDP-25-14

RAS-25-19

RDP-25-24

Issued Date

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/16/2025

Applicant Name

Justin Downs

Jeremy Manska

Jacob Whitmore

Tyrel Harris

Caden Davis

Nick Jensen

Shaunna Becker

David Bickley

Parcel #

RPRRMB2000500

RPRRMFS000900

RPR3853012800

RPRRLAP000500

RPR4643011901

RPRRPER000400

RPRRLVR002600

RPRRCIN000401

Project Description

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Shop

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Cottage Dwelling

Shed

Single-Family
Dwelling

Estimated Building

Cost

$800,000.00

$57,500.00

$133,000.00

$150,000.00

$600,000.00

$385,000.00

$5,000.00

$850,000.00



Sign Permit

Sign Permit

Demolition Permit DEMO-25-1

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

SGN-25-1

SGN-25-2

RAS-25-13

RDP-25-25

RAS-25-22

RDP-25-27

RAS-25-1

RDP-25-22

RDP-25-26

RDP-25-28

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/21/2025

4/23/2025

4/23/2025

4/23/2025

4/24/2025

4/24/2025

4/24/2025

4/29/2025

Shiloh Armstrong

Shiloh Armstrong

Anthony Rawson

Richard Fellows

Clint Hall

Utiel Carrillo

Ed Quinn

Wade Christiansen

Ryder Carson

Randall Johnson

Kenny Hill

RPR3853019703

RPR3853019703

RPR3803032403

RPR4015026503

RPRRPMDO001200

RPRRWE4000400

RPRRCH3000800

RPR4263020400

RPR3853027906

RPRRHKS000300

RPRRWES5000300

Existing Sign

New Sign

Complete Demolition

New Detached

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New addition to a

dwelling

New Dwelling

Commercial/
Business Sign

Commercial/
Business Sign

Single-Family
Dwelling

Barn

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shed

Single-Family
Dwelling

Garage

Cottage Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

$2,260.00

$9,259.00

$19,500.00

$300,000.00

$600,000.00

$4,000.00

$637,000.00

$28,863.00

$300,000.00

$32,000.00

$350,000.00



Residential RDP-25-23  4/30/2025 Chris Petersen RPRRSRV000400  ewadditiontoa  Single-Family

Dwelling Permit dwelling Dwelling $210,000.00



