

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-21	4/3/2025	Justin Downs	RPRRMB2000500	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$800,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-18	4/3/2025	Jeremy Manska	RPRRMFS000900	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$57,500.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-15	4/3/2025	Jacob Whitmore	RPR3853012800	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$133,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-16	4/3/2025	Tyrel Harris	RPRRLAP000500	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$150,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-20	4/14/2025	Caden Davis	RPR4643011901	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$600,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-14	4/14/2025	Nick Jensen	RPRRPER000400	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$385,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-19	4/14/2025	Shaunna Becker	RPRRLVR002600	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	\$5,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-24	4/16/2025	David Bickley	RPRRCIN000401	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$850,000.00

Sign Permit	SGN-25-1	4/17/2025	Shiloh Armstrong	RPR3853019703	Existing Sign	Commercial/ Business Sign	\$2,260.00
Sign Permit	SGN-25-2	4/17/2025	Shiloh Armstrong	RPR3853019703	New Sign	Commercial/ Business Sign	\$9,259.00
Demolition Permit	DEMO-25-1	4/17/2025	Anthony Rawson	RPR3803032403	Complete Demolition	Single-Family Dwelling	\$19,500.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-13	4/21/2025	Richard Fellows	RPR4015026503	New Detached Accessory Structure	Barn	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-25	4/23/2025	Clint Hall	RPRRPMD001200	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$600,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-22	4/23/2025	Uriel Carrillo	RPRRWE4000400	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	\$4,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-27	4/23/2025	Ed Quinn	RPRRCH3000800	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$637,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-1	4/24/2025	Wade Christiansen	RPR4263020400	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$28,863.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-22	4/24/2025	Ryder Carson	RPR3853027906	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-26	4/24/2025	Randall Johnson	RPRRHKS000300	New addition to a dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$32,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-28	4/29/2025	Kenny Hill	RPRRWE5000300	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$350,000.00

Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-23	4/30/2025	Chris Petersen	RPRRSRV000400	New addition to a dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$210,000.00
--------------------------------	-----------	-----------	----------------	---------------	-------------------------------	---------------------------	--------------